
LOT 85 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
OF LOT 38.

CRUTCHFIELD REGINALD G/CRUTCHFIELD REGINA H
816 SW HEFLIN AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-675

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/23/2020 HC 1.63 37,490 0 0 37,490
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3

334,927
2,705
37,490

375,122
71,940

303,182
HX HB 51,411

251,771
375,122

0

378,685

1388/1596 7/10/2019 WD Q V 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL J & PATRICIA 

REGINALD G & REGINA

1068/2537 12/08/2005 WD U V 09 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGH SPRINGS CONSTRUC

MCALHANY
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38878 SFR 0 11/08/2019

2021HX Base Yr

816 SW HEFLIN AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,635 120.7360 135.22 356,305 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2129

BAS 2,129 100 2,129 270,610

FGR 594 55 327 41,564

FOP 266 30 80 10,169

FOP 330 30 99 12,584

3,319 2,635 334,927

BAS= W32 S16 FGR= S27 E22 N27 W22$ E22 S33 E3 FOP= S7 E38 N7
W38$ E40 N39 FOP= N10 W33 S10 E33$ W33 N10$.

BAS

32

16

22

33

3
40

39

33

10

FGR27

22

27

22

FOP7

38

7

38

FOP 10

33

10

33

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 860.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,935

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 140.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2020 2020 3 100 770

2,705

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 37,490


